
Fresh Start Christian Academy
School Calendar 2024-2025

Monday, August 5, 2024 Student Orientation Night
Thursday, August 13, 2024 First Day, Students
Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Monday, October 14, 2024       Planning Day/Student Holiday
Friday, November 11, 2024 Veterans' Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Monday, November 25 
   ~thru Friday, November 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Holidays

Thursday, December 23, 2024
   ~thru Friday, January 3, 2025 Christmas/New Year’s Holidays

Monday, January 6, 2025 Planning Day/Student Holiday
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Students Return to School
Monday, January 20, 2025 MLK Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Monday, February 17, 2025 Presidents' Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Monday, March 17 
   ~thru Friday, March 21, 2025 Spring Break, Student/Teacher Holidays 
Monday, March 24, 2025          Planning Day, Student Holiday
Tuesday, March 25, 2025          Students Return to School
Friday, April 11, 2025 Fair Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday, Student/Teacher Holiday
Thursday, May 30, 2025 Last Day, Students 
Friday, May 31, 2025 Graduation Night

      
School Day: 8am-2:30pm

No before school care. Please arrive no earlier than 7:50am. 

Parents/Guardians may check-out students after 12 noon with no academic attendance
penalty.

Fresh Start Christian Academy
7191 S.R. 21 / P.O. Box 747, Keystone Heights, Florida 32656

352.473.6550
FSCA@fsfkh.org


